MENU

Griled Platters

Every platters is built with Greek salad, Hummus, Saffron Rice & Pita Bread
Combos- pick any 2 meats for a combo entree

Chicken Platter

Steak Platter

Gyros Platter

Combo Platter
Chicken Garlic Platter

S10.99 Housewo)
S10.99 Housewo)
S10.99 Housewo)
S12.99 House(soz)
S11.74 vouse(sor)

5-Star Kabob Plates

S13.99 Rreguiar(eoz)
S13.99 Rreguiar(eoz)
S13.99 Rreguiar(eoz)
S15.99 Rreguiar(eoz)
S14.74 reguiar(eor)

$1 699 Large(80z)
$1 699 Large(80z)
$1 699 Large(80z)
$-|899 Large(80z)
$1 774 Large(802z)

Each plate is served with a side of rice, hummus, greek salad and fresh pita

bread. Along with grilled onions and tomatoes on top of the meat

Add any topping for S.75 each: Hummus, Garlic Sauce, Tzatziki Sauce, BabaGanich, Hot Sauce, Tahini

Sauce or Grilled Mushorooms.

Chicken Kabob
Kefta Kabob

Combo Kabob

Lamlb Kabob

Three Combo Kabob

ﬁyros
ChiCken GerS $899 House(40z)
Steak GerS $899 House(40z)
Lamb GerS $899 House(40z)
COmbO GerS $-|099 House(40z)

$974 House(40z)
$974 House(40z)
$999 House(40z)

Chicken Garlic Gyros
Mediterranean Gyros
\VVegetarian Gyros

$-|399 House
$-|399 House

$-| 599 House

$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
$-|399 Reqgular(60z)
S-I 274 Reqgular(60z)
S-I 274 Reqgular(60z)
S-I 299 Reqgular(60z)

$ 6 . 5 O Each (Add Skewers)

$7.50Each(AddSkewers)
S15.99

$ 8 . 5 O Each (Add Skewers)

$18.99

$-|499 Large(80z)
$-|499 Large(80z)
$-|499 Large(80z)
$1 699 Large(802z)
$1 574 Large(802z)
$1 574 Large(802z)
$1 599 Large(802z)

$9.74
$8.99
SYASY
$9.99
$10.99
$11.99

Veaemrian
Add fries to your order of burgers, wraps, gyros or sandwiches and make it a
meal deal
Falafel Deluxe Wrap
Falafel Wrap
Hummus Wrap
VVegetarian Gyro
\VVegetarian Platter
Falafel Plate
Wraps

All wraps are built with fresh veggies, lightly coated mayo & soft Lavash Bread

ChiCken Wrap $899 House(402)
Steak Wrap $899 House(402)
Lamb Wrap $899 House(402)
Th ree COmbO Wrap $999 House(402)

Chicken Garlic Wrap
Medterranean Gyro

$974 House(402)
$974 House(402)

Meot Salads

$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
$-|-|99 Reqgular(60z)
S-I 274 Reqgular(60z)
S-I 274 Reqgular(60z)

$-|499 Large(80z)
$-|499 Large(80z)
$-|499 Large(80z)
$1 599 Large(802z)
$1 574 Large(802z)
$1 574 Large(80z)

Every bowl of salad has - lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, bell pepper, tossed with

meat(s) of your choice

ChiCken Sa]ad $-|024 House(402)

Lamb Sa]ad $1024 House(402)
Steak Sa]ad $1024 House(402)
Ger Sa]ad $1024 House(402)

Three Combo Salad S12.24 House(so2)

S13.24 regular(6oz)
S13.24 regular(6oz)
S13.24 regular(6oz)
S13.24 regular(6oz)
S15.24 regutar(soz)

Phily Steak Sandwiches

Each Philly 1s built with Grilled Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Mayo, Swiss
Cheese & Meat(s) of your choice (chicken / steak / lamb) on a Fresh French Roll

Ph]"y Chicken $899 House(402)
Ph]"y Steak $899 House(402)
Ph]"y Lamb $899 House(402)

Three Combo Ph]"y $1099 House(402)

$-|-|99 Regular(60z)
$-|-|99 Regular(60z)
$-|-|99 Regular(60z)

S-I 3 99 Regular(60z)

S-I 624 Large(802)
S-I 624 Large(802z)
S-I 624 Large(802)
S-I 624 Large(802)
S-I 824 Large(802z)

$-|499 Large(802z)
$-|499 Large(802z)
$-|499 Large(802z)
S-I 699 Large(802z)

$8.74
S7.74
SIWAS

$-|O49 Regular(602z) $-|349 Large(80z)

$6.99
$7.99
S7.74

Veg Salad
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Tabouleh Salad

Buraercs
Hand slaughtered & HFSAA certified 100% Ground Angus Beef from Harris
Ranch

ChiCken Burger $749 House(402)
Hamburger
Double Hamburger
Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

Dips L Side

Seasoned

Garlic French Fries
Side of Chicken / Lamb / Steak
Side of Combo Meat
Lentil Soup

Feta Cheese Pie
Meat Pie

Spinach Pie
Dolma-3 pieces
Yogurt Salad

Rice

Garlic Sauce

Tzatziki Sauce

Faolatel Lovers

$9.49

$3.24
$4.49
SYASY
$8.99
$4.49
$4.49
$4.49
$3.99
$3.49
$4.49
$3.49
$4.49
$4.49

Side order of Sauces @ 4.49 each. - Hummus - Garlic Sauce - Baba Ganouch,
Tzatziki (sauce -house favorite secret sauce) - Hot Sauce - Tahini Sauce

One piece
Three piece
Half a dozen
One dozen
Two dozen

Desser+ts

Pistachio Baklava
Walnut Baklava
Chocolate Halwa
Turkish Delight

Beveraﬁes

Fountain Soda $1.85 sna1z
Canned SOdaIncludes Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange Soda, Ginger Ale, Dr. Pepper, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi)
Glass Bottle Coke/Sprite/Orange

Plastic Bottle Coke/Sprite/Orange

Yoqgurt Drink

Perrier (LQ)

Snapple

Orangina

Honest Tea

Hot Mint Tea

Gold Peak Tea

Coconut Water

Dasani Water (Sm)

Arrowhead Water (Lg)

Smart Water (Lg)

Arrowhead Water (Sm)

Minute Maid Orange

Minute Maid Apple

Diet/Mosnter

Diet/RedBull

HGATERS
! KABOBS, WRAPS, GYRO and FALAFEL

$2.35 Regular(60z)

$1.49
$3.99
$6.99
S14.24
$27.99

$3.49
$2.49
$3.49
$3.49

$285 Large(802z)
S1.75
$2.99
$2.99
$4.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$2.49
$3.49
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
S1.75
$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.49




