# MENU

## Grilled Platters

Every platters is built with Greek salad, Hummus, Saffron Rice & Pita Bread Combos-pick any 2 meats for a combo entree

Chicken Platter **Steak Platter** Gyros Platter Combo Platter Chicken Garlic Platter

\$10.99 House(4oz) \$13.99 Regular(6oz) \$16.99 Large(8oz) \$10.99 House(4oz) \$13.99 Regular(6oz) \$16.99 Large(8oz) \$10.99 House(4oz) \$13.99 Regular(6oz) \$16.99 Large(8oz) \$12.99 House(4oz) \$15.99 Regular(6oz) \$18.99 Large(8oz) \$11.74 House(4oz) \$14.74 Regular(6oz) \$17.74 Large(8oz)

## 5-Star Kabob Plates

Each plate is served with a side of rice, hummus, greek salad and fresh pita bread. Along with grilled onions and tomatoes on top of the meat

Add any topping for \$.75 each: Hummus, Garlic Sauce, Tzatziki Sauce, BabaGanich, Hot Sauce, Tahini Sauce or Grilled Mushorooms.

Chicken Kabob Kefta Kabob Combo Kabob Lamb Kabob Three Combo Kabob \$13.99 House \$13.99 House

\$15.99 House

\$6.50 Each (Add Skewers) \$7.50 Each (Add Skewers) \$15.99 \$8.50 Each (Add Skewers) \$18.99





Chicken Gyros Steak Gyros Lamb Gyros Combo Gyros Chicken Garlic Gyros Mediterranean Gyros Vegetarian Gyros



\$8.99 House(4oz) \$14.99 Large(8oz) **\$11.99** Regular(6oz) \$8.99 House(4oz) \$14.99 Large(8oz) \$11.99 Regular(6oz) \$11.99 Regular(6oz) \$14.99 Large(8oz) \$8.99 House(4oz) \$10.99 House(4oz) \$13.99 Regular(6oz) \$16.99 Large(8oz) \$9.74 House(4oz) \$15.74 Large(8oz) \$12.74 Regular(6oz) \$15.74 Large(8oz) \$9.74 House(4oz) \$12.74 Regular(6oz) \$9.99 House(4oz) \$12.99 Regular(6oz) \$15.99 Large(8oz)



## Vegetarian

Add fries to your order of burgers, wraps, gyros or sandwiches and make it a meal deal

Falafel Deluxe Wrap	\$9.74
Falafel Wrap	\$8.99
Hummus Wrap	\$7.99
Vegetarian Gyro	\$9.99
Vegetarian Platter	\$10.99
Falafel Plate	\$11.99

Wraps

#### All wraps are built with fresh veggies, lightly coated mayo & soft Lavash Bread

Chicken Wrap Steak Wrap Lamb Wrap Three Combo Wrap Chicken Garlic Wrap Medterranean Gyro

\$8.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$11.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$14.99 Large(8oz
\$8.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$11.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$14.99 Large(8oz
\$8.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$11.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$14.99 Large(8oz
\$9.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$11.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$15.99 Large(8oz
\$9.74 House(4oz)	<b>\$12.74</b> Regular(6oz)	\$15.74 Large(8oz)
\$9.74 House(4oz)	\$12.74 Regular(6oz)	\$15.74 Large(8oz)

## Meat Salads

#### Every bowl of salad has - lettuce, red onions, tomatoes, bell pepper, tossed with meat(s) of your choice

Chicken Salad Lamb Salad Steak Salad Gyro Salad Three Combo Salad

\$10.24 House(4oz)	\$13.24 Regular(6oz)	\$16.24
\$10.24 House(4oz)	\$13.24 Regular(6oz)	\$16.24
\$10.24 House(4oz)	\$13.24 Regular(6oz)	\$16.24
\$10.24 House(4oz)	\$13.24 Regular(6oz)	\$16.24
\$12.24 House(4oz)	\$15.24 Regular(6oz)	\$18.24

#### 4 Large(8oz) 4 Large(8oz) 4 Large(8oz) 4 Large(8oz) 4 Large(8oz)

## Philly Steak Sandwiches

Each Philly is built with Grilled Bell Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Mayo, Swiss Cheese & Meat(s) of your choice (chicken / steak / lamb) on a Fresh French Roll







<b>\$8.99</b> House(4oz)	<b>ŞII.99</b> Regular(6oz)	<b>\$14.99</b> Large(8oz)
\$8.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$11.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$14.99 Large(8oz)
\$8.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$11.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$14.99 Large(8oz)
\$10.99 House(4oz)	<b>\$13.99</b> Regular(6oz)	\$16.99 Large(8oz)

Veg Salad

Greek Salad Caesar Salad Tabouleh Salad

\$8.74 \$7.74 \$6.79

Burgers

#### Hand slaughtered & HFSAA certified 100% Ground Angus Beef from Harris Ranch

Chicken Burger	\$7.49 House(4oz)	\$10.49 Regular(6oz)	
Hamburger			\$6.99
Double Hamburger			\$7.99
Cheeseburger			\$7.74
Double Cheeseburger			\$9.49

Dips & Side

Seasoned	\$3.24
Garlic French Fries	\$4.49
Side of Chicken / Lamb / Steak	\$7.99
Side of Combo Meat	\$8.99
Lentil Soup	\$4.49
Feta Cheese Pie	\$4.49
Meat Pie	\$4.49
Spinach Pie	\$3.99
Dolma-3 pieces	\$3.49
Yogurt Salad	\$4.49
Rice	\$3.49
Garlic Sauce	\$4.49
Tzatziki Sauce	\$4.49

# Falafel Lovers

Side order of Sauces @ 4.49 each. - Hummus - Garlic Sauce - Baba Ganouch,







### Tzatziki (sauce -house favorite secret sauce) - Hot Sauce - Tahini Sauce

One piece	\$1.49
Three piece	\$3.99
Half a dozen	\$6.99
One dozen	\$14.24
Two dozen	\$27.99

Desserts

Pistachio Baklava	\$3.49
Walnut Baklava	\$2.49
Chocolate Halwa	\$3.49
Turkish Delight	\$3.49

Beverages			
Fountain Soda	\$1.85 Small	<b>\$2.35</b> Regular(6oz)	\$2.85 Large(8oz)
Canned Soda Includes Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange Soda, Gi	nger Ale, Dr. Pepper, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi)		\$1.75
Glass Bottle Coke/Sprite/Orange			\$2.99
Plastic Bottle Coke/Sprite/Orange			\$2.99
Yogurt Drink			\$4.99
Perrier (Lg)			\$2.99
Snapple			\$2.99
Orangina			\$2.99
Honest Tea			\$2.99
Hot Mint Tea			\$2.49
Gold Peak Tea			\$3.49
Coconut Water			\$2.99
Dasani Water (Sm)			\$2.99
Arrowhead Water (Lg)			\$2.99
Smart Water (Lg)			\$3.99
Arrowhead Water (Sm)			\$1.75
Minute Maid Orange			\$2.99
Minute Maid Apple			\$2.99
Diet/Mosnter			\$2.99
Diet/RedBull			\$3.49



